Includes all MEP and HVAC work needed to provide the manufacturers warranty 

Includes a 2-year workmanship warranty  

Includes a 20-year manufacturers warranty  

Unit Price for metal deck replacement $18sqft, Unit Price for Plywood deck replacement $7 

153,311.47

Payment Upon Completion

One Hundred Fifty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Eleven & 47/100 Dollars